3/16/2005

erminalNum

2027
2026
2026
2026
2027
2027
2027
2027
2026
2026
2027
2027
2027
2028
2028
2028
2027
2026
2026

L ocation

RODEO
RODEO
RODEO
RODEO
RODEO
RODEO
RODEO
RODEO
RODEO
RODEO
RODEO
RODEO
RODEO
RODEO
RODEO
RODEO
RODEO
RODEO
RODEO

Exceptions L og

Transaction Description

LogIn

LoglIn

Log In Game Manager

Enable Wagering

Log in attempt failed

Log In Game Manager

Log Out

LogIn

Log In Game Manager

Log In Game Manager

Log In Game Manager

Fill In—Writer receives money
Fill In—Writer receives money
Log in attempt failed

LogIn

Log Out

Log Out

Log In Game Manager
Wagering Disabled

WH

logidDate

347  3/16/05
352  3/16/05
352  3/16/05
352  3/16/05
352  3/16/05
352  3/16/05
347  3/16/05
353 3/16/05
352  3/16/05
352  3/16/05
352  3/16/05
353  3/16/05
353  3/16/05

0 3/16/05
392  3/16/05
392 3/16/05
353  3/16/05
353  3/16/05
352  3/16/05

Time Notes

9:37.19 Start Application

9:38.26 Start Application

9:39.10 Game Manager

9:39.13 Wagering Enabled

17:47.16 Game Manager |P Address = 192.168.12.199
17:47.17 Game Manager

17:47.46

17:48.33 Start Application

17:50.24 Game Manager

18:16.34 Game Manager

18:21.45 Game Manager

18:21.55 Transwritten by 353 at terminal 2027
18:22.10 Transwritten by 353 at terminal 2027
18:44.33 Start Application P Address = 192.168.12.100
19:30.13 Start Application

19:30.22

23:11.56

23:13.06 Game Manager

23:16.32 Wagering Disabled




