<u>erminalNum</u>	<b>Location</b>	<u>Transaction Description</u>	<u>logid</u>	<u> Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Notes</u>
2027	RODEO	Log In	347	3/16/05	9:37.19	Start Application
2026	RODEO	Log In	352	3/16/05	9:38.26	Start Application
2026	RODEO	Log In Game Manager	352	3/16/05	9:39.10	Game Manager
2026	RODEO	Enable Wagering	352	3/16/05	9:39.13	Wagering Enabled
2027	RODEO	Log in attempt failed	352	3/16/05	17:47.16	Game Manager IP Address = 192.168.12.199
2027	RODEO	Log In Game Manager	352	3/16/05	17:47.17	Game Manager
2027	RODEO	Log Out	347	3/16/05	17:47.46	
2027	RODEO	Log In	353	3/16/05	17:48.33	Start Application
2026	RODEO	Log In Game Manager	352	3/16/05	17:50.24	Game Manager
2026	RODEO	Log In Game Manager	352	3/16/05	18:16.34	Game Manager
2027	RODEO	Log In Game Manager	352	3/16/05	18:21.45	Game Manager
2027	RODEO	Fill In – Writer receives money	353	3/16/05	18:21.55	Trans written by 353 at terminal 2027
2027	RODEO	Fill In – Writer receives money	353	3/16/05	18:22.10	Trans written by 353 at terminal 2027
2028	RODEO	Log in attempt failed	0	3/16/05	18:44.33	Start Application IP Address = 192.168.12.100
2028	RODEO	Log In	392	3/16/05	19:30.13	Start Application
2028	RODEO	Log Out	392	3/16/05	19:30.22	
2027	RODEO	Log Out	353	3/16/05	23:11.56	
2026	RODEO	Log In Game Manager	353	3/16/05	23:13.06	Game Manager
2026	RODEO	Wagering Disabled	352	3/16/05	23:16.32	Wagering Disabled